
18 Euston - Harrow Road - Sudbury (18)
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Monday - Friday
Euston Station „ Ê 0545 0655 2000 0020
Baker Street Station „ 0553 Then 0703 Then 2008 Then 0028
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0557 about 0707 about 2013 about 0032
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0602 every 0712 every 2018 every 0037
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0613 8-10 0722 6 2029 7-8 0046
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0619 minutes 0728 minutes 2035 minutes 0052
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0626 until 0735 until 2043 until 0059
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0631 0742 2049 0105

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Euston Station „ Ê 0545 0615 0821 1925 0020
Baker Street Station „ 0553 Then 0623 Then 0829 Then 1933 Then 0028
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0557 every 0627 about 0833 about 1938 about 0032
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0602 10 0632 every 0838 every 1943 every 0037
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0611 minutes 0641 7-8 0848 6 1956 7-8 0046
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0617 until 0647 minutes 0854 minutes 2005 minutes 0052
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0624 0654 until 0902 until 2013 until 0059
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0630 0700 0909 2019 0105

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Euston Station „ Ê 0545 0855 0020
Baker Street Station „ 0553 Then 0903 Then 0028
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0557 about 0908 about 0032
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0602 every 0913 every 0037
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0611 10 0927 8 0046
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0617 minutes 0933 minutes 0052
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0624 until 0944 until 0059
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0630 0951 0105

Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0013 0023 0033 0043 0053 03 13 23 33 43 53 0353 0403 0413 0423 0433 0443
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0033 0043 0053 0103 0113 23 33 43 53 03 13 0413 0423 0432 0441 0450 0500
Baker Street Station „ 0038 0048 0058 0108 0118 Then 28 38 48 58 08 18 0418 0428 0437 0446 0455 0505
Paddington Green 0042 0052 0102 0112 0122 at 32 42 52 02 12 22 0422 0432 0441 0450 0459 0509
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0047 0057 0107 0117 0127 these 37 47 57 07 17 27 0427 0437 0446 0455 0504 0514
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0056 0106 0116 0126 0136 mins 46 56 06 16 26 36 until 0436 0446 0455 0504 0513 0523
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0102 0112 0122 0132 0142 past 52 02 12 22 32 42 0442 0452 0501 0510 0519 0529
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0109 0119 0129 0139 0149 each 59 09 19 29 39 49 0449 0459 0508 0517 0526 0536
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0115 0125 0135 0145 0155 hour 05 15 25 35 45 55 0455 0505 0514 0523 0532 0542
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê --- 0133 --- --- 0203 -- -- 33 -- -- 03 0503 --- --- 0531 --- ---
Harrow & Wealdstone Station „ Ê --- 0138 --- --- 0208 -- -- 38 -- -- 08 0508 --- --- 0536 --- ---
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn --- 0142 --- --- 0212 -- -- 42 -- -- 12 0512 --- --- 0540 --- ---

Fri night/Sat morn and Sat night/Sun morn Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0453 0503 0513 0523 0023 0038 0053 08 23 38 53 0408 0423 0438 0453 0508 0523
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0510 0520 0530 0540 0038 0053 0108 23 38 53 08 0423 0438 0452 0507 0522 0537
Baker Street Station „ 0515 0525 0535 0545 0043 0058 0113 Then 28 43 58 13 0428 0443 0457 0512 0527 0542
Paddington Green 0519 0529 0539 0549 0047 0102 0117 at 32 47 02 17 0432 0447 0501 0516 0531 0546
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0524 0534 0544 0554 0052 0107 0122 these 37 52 07 22 0437 0452 0506 0521 0536 0551
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0533 0543 0553 0603 0101 0116 0131 mins 46 01 16 31 until 0446 0501 0515 0530 0545 0600
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0539 0549 0559 0609 0107 0122 0137 past 52 07 22 37 0452 0507 0521 0536 0551 0606
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0546 0556 0606 0616 0114 0129 0144 each 59 14 29 44 0459 0514 0528 0543 0558 0613
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0552 0602 0612 0622 0120 0135 0150 hour 05 20 35 50 0505 0520 0534 0549 0604 0619
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 0600 --- --- 0630 0128 --- 0158 -- 28 -- 58 --- 0528 --- 0557 --- 0627
Harrow & Wealdstone Station „ Ê 0605 --- --- 0635 0133 --- 0203 -- 33 -- 03 --- 0533 --- 0602 --- 0632
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn 0609 --- --- 0639 0137 --- 0207 -- 37 -- 07 --- 0537 --- 0606 --- 0636
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Monday - Friday
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0515 0641 1909 2330
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0519 Then 0646 Then 1913 Then 2334
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0527 about 0654 about 1921 about 2342
Harlesden Manor Park Road 0532 every 0700 every 1926 every 2347
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0540 10 0713 6 1938 7-8 2355
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0545 minutes 0718 minutes 1944 minutes 2400
Baker Street Station „ 0549 until 0724 until 1950 until 0004
Euston Station „ Ê 0556 0733 1958 0011

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0515 0646 0801 1840 2330
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0519 Then 0650 Then 0806 Then 1845 Then 2334
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0527 about 0658 about 0814 about 1854 about 2342
Harlesden Manor Park Road 0532 every 0704 every 0820 every 1900 every 2347
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0540 10 0715 7-8 0831 6 1912 7-8 2355
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0545 minutes 0721 minutes 0837 minutes 1918 minutes 2400
Baker Street Station „ 0549 until 0727 until 0843 until 1925 until 0004
Euston Station „ Ê 0556 0735 0851 1934 0011

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0515 0825 2330
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0519 Then 0830 Then 2334
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0527 about 0840 about 2342
Harlesden Manor Park Road 0532 every 0846 every 2347
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0540 10 0859 8 2355
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0545 minutes 0905 minutes 2400
Baker Street Station „ 0549 until 0909 until 0004
Euston Station „ Ê 0556 0917 0011

Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn 2320 --- --- 2350 -- -- 20 -- -- 50 --- --- 0350 --- --- 0420 ---
Harrow & Wealdstone Station „ Ê 2324 --- --- 2354 -- -- 24 -- -- 54 --- --- 0354 --- --- 0424 ---
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 2329 --- --- 2359 Then -- -- 29 -- -- 59 --- --- 0359 --- --- 0429 ---
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 2337 2347 2357 0007 at 17 27 37 47 57 07 0347 0357 0407 0417 0427 0437 0447
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 2341 2351 0001 0011 these 21 31 41 51 01 11 0351 0401 0411 0421 0431 0441 0451
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 2349 2359 0009 0019 mins 29 39 49 59 09 19 until 0359 0409 0419 0429 0439 0449 0459
Harlesden Manor Park Road 2354 0004 0014 0024 past 34 44 54 04 14 24 0404 0414 0424 0432 0442 0452 0502
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0002 0012 0022 0032 each 42 52 02 12 22 32 0412 0422 0432 0442 0452 0502 0512
Paddington Green 0008 0018 0028 0038 hour 48 58 08 18 28 38 0418 0428 0438 0448 0458 0508 0518
Baker Street Station „ 0012 0022 0032 0042 52 02 12 22 32 42 0422 0432 0442 0452 0502 0512 0522
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0017 0027 0037 0047 57 07 17 27 37 47 0427 0437 0447 0457 0507 0517 0527
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0033 0043 0053 0003 13 23 33 43 53 03 0443 0449 0455 0505 0515 0525 0535

Fri night/Sat morn and Sat night/Sun morn Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn --- 0450 2320 -- 50 -- 20 0320 --- 0350 --- 0420 --- 0450
Harrow & Wealdstone Station „ Ê --- 0454 2324 -- 54 -- 24 0324 --- 0354 --- 0424 --- 0454
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê --- 0459 2329 Then -- 59 -- 29 0329 --- 0359 --- 0429 --- 0459
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0457 0507 2337 at 52 07 22 37 0337 0352 0407 0422 0437 0452 0507
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0501 0511 2341 these 56 11 26 41 0341 0356 0411 0426 0441 0456 0511
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0509 0519 2349 mins 04 19 34 49 until 0349 0404 0419 0434 0449 0504 0519
Harlesden Manor Park Road 0514 0524 2354 past 09 24 39 54 0354 0409 0424 0439 0454 0509 0524
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0522 0532 0002 each 17 32 47 02 0402 0417 0432 0447 0502 0517 0532
Paddington Green 0528 0538 0008 hour 23 38 53 08 0408 0423 0438 0453 0508 0523 0538
Baker Street Station „ 0532 0542 0012 27 42 57 12 0412 0427 0442 0457 0512 0527 0542
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0537 0547 0017 32 47 02 17 0417 0432 0447 0502 0517 0532 0547
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0545 0555 0029 44 59 14 29 0429 0442 0455 0510 0525 0540 0555

Sudbury - Harrow Road - Euston (18)
Harrow Weald - Sudbury - Trafalgar Square (N18)

Su
db

ur
y S

ud
bur

y I
nn Ê

Wem
ble

y C
en

tra
l „

 Ê

Sto
ne

bri
dg

e P
ark

Harl
es

de
n

Harr
ow

 Ro
ad

 Pr
ince

 of W
ale

s

Pa
dd

ing
to

n G
ree

n

Eu
sto

n S
tat

ion
 „

Ê

Warr
en

 St
ree

t S
tat

ion
 „

Ba
ke

r S
tre

et 
Sta

tio
n „

N18

18Harr
ow

 W
ea

ld

Harr
ow

 Bus
 St

at
ion „

 Ê

Oxford
Circus „

•
•••••••• •
•

•

• Trafalgar
Square „ Ê

•

Harr
ow

 &
 W

ea
lds

to
ne

    
Sta

tio
n „

 Ê

•
••

Route N18 only

18
Daily

N18
Every night

�

14.11.03(A)   T5156TOperated by First for London BusesMAYOR OF LONDON London Travel Information 020 7222 1234


